Siemens
 Contact
Country: Germany
 Status
Start of operations: 2004
Status: acquired (2016)
New name: Siemens-Gamesa
 Linked companies
Bonus
Gamesa
 Product range
Old turbines
SWT-8.0-154 (8000 kW, diam. 154 m)
SWT-7.0-154 (7000 kW, diam. 154 m)
SWT-6.0-154 (6000 kW, diam. 154 m)
SWT-6.0-120 (6000 kW, diam. 120 m)
SWT-4.0-130 (4000 kW, diam. 130 m)
SWT-4.0-120 (4000 kW, diam. 120 m)
SWT-3.6-130 (3600 kW, diam. 130 m)
SWT-3.6-120 (3600 kW, diam. 120 m)
SWT-3.6-107 (3600 kW, diam. 107 m)
SWT-3.4-108 (3400 kW, diam. 108 m)
SWT-3.4-101 (3400 kW, diam. 101 m)
SWT-3.3-130 (3300 kW, diam. 130 m)
SWT-3.3-130LN (3300 kW, diam. 130 m)
SWT-3.2-113 (3200 kW, diam. 113 m)
SWT-3.2-108 (3200 kW, diam. 108 m)
SWT-3.2-101 (3200 kW, diam. 101 m)
SWT-3.15-142 (3150 kW, diam. 142 m)
SWT-3.0-113 (3000 kW, diam. 113 m)
SWT-3.0-108 (3000 kW, diam. 108 m)
SWT-3.0-101 (3000 kW, diam. 101 m)
SWT-2.625-120 (2625 kW, diam. 120 m)
SWT-2.5-120 (2500 kW, diam. 120 m)
+ 13 models
On the market Under development
May 11, 2024